Response_Date

6/16/19 11:19 PM

6/16/19 11:16 PM
6/16/19 10:59 PM
6/16/19 10:24 PM
6/16/19 10:20 PM
6/16/19 10:14 PM
6/16/19 9:20 PM
6/16/19 9:04 PM
6/16/19 9:04 PM
6/16/19 8:59 PM

6/16/19 8:43 PM

6/16/19 8:31 PM
6/16/19 8:20 PM
6/16/19 8:20 PM
6/16/19 7:13 PM
6/16/19 7:04 PM
6/16/19 7:01 PM
6/16/19 6:57 PM
6/16/19 6:54 PM

6/16/19 6:41 PM

6/16/19 6:33 PM
6/16/19 6:27 PM
6/16/19 6:26 PM
6/16/19 6:22 PM
6/16/19 6:21 PM

6/16/19 6:20 PM
6/16/19 6:16 PM

Problem

MVA Property
Damage

Area Check
Area Check
Welfare Check
Assist Other Agency
Building Check
Extra Patrol
Extra Patrol
Extra Patrol
Follow Up

Intoxicated Person

Extra Patrol
Building Check
Shots Heard

Theft

Extra Patrol
Suspicious Vehicle
Traffic Stop

Area Check

Area Check

Traffic Stop

Extra Patrol

Extra Patrol

Traffic Enforcement
Lost Property

Traffic Stop
911 Hangup/Check

Golden Police Department
Daily Activity Blotter

Full Address

Mm 260 170 Eb, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

16850 W COLFAX AVE, GOLDEN, CO, 80401
17171 S GOLDEN RD, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

103 Normans St, GOLDEN, CO, 80403

755 Ulysses St, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

399 N WASHINGTON AVE, GOLDEN, CO, 80403
700 Jefferson County Pkwy, GOLDEN, CO, 80401
700 Jefferson County Pkwy, GOLDEN, CO, 80401
700 Jefferson County Pkwy, GOLDEN, CO, 80401
12th St / Jackson St, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

16700 W Colfax Ave, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

12th St / Washington Ave, GOLDEN, CO, 80401
Kum & Go

2033 Crestvue Cir, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

16700 W Colfax Ave, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

Coal Creek

16191 Table Mountain Pkwy, GOLDEN, CO, 80403
18901 Hwy 6 Eb, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

17601 W COLFAX AVE, GOLDEN, CO, 80401
16000 TABLE MOUNTAIN PKWY, GOLDEN, CO,
80403

Hwy 6 Eb / Heritage Rd, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

700 Jefferson County Pkwy, GOLDEN, CO, 80401
700 Jefferson County Pkwy, GOLDEN, CO, 80401
EB 6th Ave/Elk Crossing

1401 10th St, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

HWY 6 EB / CLEAR CREEK LN, GOLDEN, CO, 80403

16901 W 4th Ave, GOLDEN, CO, 80401
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Master_Incident Number

06162019-0322588

06162019-0322575
06162019-0322548
06162019-0322492
06162019-0322485
06162019-0322470
06162019-0322403
06162019-0322374
06162019-0322371
06162019-0322367

06162019-0322335

06162019-0322310
06162019-0322287
06162019-0322289
06162019-0322195
06162019-0322181
06162019-0322175
06162019-0322170
06162019-0322164

06162019-0322138

06162019-0322130
06162019-0322125
06162019-0322123
06162019-0322120
06162019-0322117

06162019-0322113
06162019-0322110

CAD Case Numbers

GN19-003331|GN19-
003332

GN19-003330

GN19-003329

GN19-003328

GN19-003326
GN19-003327



6/16/19 6:14 PM
6/16/19 6:04 PM
6/16/19 5:35 PM
6/16/19 5:30 PM
6/16/19 5:16 PM
6/16/19 5:14 PM
6/16/19 4:37 PM
6/16/19 4:33 PM
6/16/19 4:12 PM

6/16/19 4:08 PM

6/16/19 3:39 PM
6/16/19 3:30 PM
6/16/19 3:06 PM
6/16/19 2:52 PM
6/16/19 2:46 PM
6/16/19 2:45 PM
6/16/19 2:43 PM
6/16/19 2:42 PM

6/16/19 2:33 PM

6/16/19 2:14 PM
6/16/19 2:13 PM
6/16/19 2:08 PM
6/16/19 2:05 PM
6/16/19 1:55 PM
6/16/19 1:46 PM
6/16/19 1:44 PM
6/16/19 1:36 PM
6/16/19 1:34 PM
6/16/19 1:25 PM
6/16/19 1:18 PM

6/16/19 1:16 PM

Traffic Enforcement

Unverified Alarm
Area Check
Traffic Stop

Traffic Enforcement

Extra Patrol
Traffic Stop

911 Hangup/Check
Criminal Trespass
MVA Property
Damage

Suspicious Vehicle
Motor Vehicle Theft
Follow Up

Traffic Enforcement
Suspicious Person
Area Check
Informational
Citizen Assist

Sex Assault

Informational
Found Property
Informational
Traffic Stop

Traffic Enforcement
Traffic Stop

Wildlife

Traffic Stop

Lost Property
Traffic Stop
Ordinance Violation

Special Assignment PD

Golden Police Department
Daily Activity Blotter

HWY 6 WB /19TH ST, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

12th St / Washington Ave, GOLDEN, CO, 80401
Zeta St/ W 3rd Ave, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

W COLFAX AVE / ZETA ST, GOLDEN, CO, 80401
700 Jefferson County Pkwy, GOLDEN, CO, 80401
Jackson St/ 22nd St, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

17776 W 14th Ave, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

800 11th St, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

17221 S Golden Rd, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

16700 W Colfax Ave, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

1109 Miners Alley, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

1800 EAST ST, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

IOWA DR/ N FORD ST, GOLDEN, CO, 80403
Hwy 58 Wb At Washington, GOLDEN, CO, 80403
2901 FORD ST, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

10th St / Washington Ave, GOLDEN, CO, 80401
911 10th St, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

1114 Washington Ave, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

911 10th St, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

200 Jefferson County Pkwy, GOLDEN, CO, 80401
10th St / Ford St, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

Ford @ 20th

19th St / Jones Rd, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

408 18th St, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

Foothills Rd / Goldenvue Dr, GOLDEN, CO, 80401
Hwy 6 / Hwy 93, GOLDEN, CO, 80403

2135 Lookout Mountain Rd, GOLDEN, CO, 80401
1411 8th St, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

Dtown Denver
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06162019-0322097
06162019-0322081
06162019-0322047
06162019-0322042
06162019-0322023
06162019-0322020
06162019-0321964
06162019-0321960
06162019-0321919

06162019-0321911

06162019-0321851
06162019-0321842
06162019-0321792
06162019-0321765
06162019-0321754
06162019-0321751
06162019-0321753
06162019-0321748

06162019-0321737

06162019-0321699
06162019-0321693
06162019-0321684
06162019-0321673
06162019-0321655
06162019-0321633
06162019-0321630
06162019-0321611
06162019-0321614
06162019-0321594
06162019-0321578

06162019-0321574

GN19-003325

GN19-003323

GN19-003322

CSM19-000009 | GN19-

003321

GN19-003320

GN19-003319

GN19-003318

GN19-003317

GN19-003316



6/16/19 1:06 PM

6/16/19 12:49 PM
6/16/19 12:40 PM
6/16/19 12:36 PM
6/16/19 12:27 PM
6/16/19 12:06 PM
6/16/19 12:01 PM
6/16/19 11:58 AM
6/16/19 11:58 AM
6/16/19 11:50 AM
6/16/19 11:45 AM
6/16/19 11:43 AM
6/16/19 11:40 AM
6/16/19 11:35 AM
6/16/19 11:32 AM
6/16/19 11:28 AM
6/16/19 11:25 AM
6/16/19 11:22 AM
6/16/19 11:19 AM

6/16/19 11:12 AM

6/16/19 11:00 AM
6/16/19 10:46 AM
6/16/19 10:40 AM
6/16/19 10:38 AM
6/16/19 10:30 AM
6/16/19 10:25 AM
6/16/19 10:16 AM
6/16/19 10:09 AM
6/16/19 9:23 AM
6/16/19 9:08 AM
6/16/19 8:50 AM
6/16/19 8:45 AM
6/16/19 8:37 AM
6/16/19 8:36 AM

Ordinance Violation
Ordinance Violation
Theft

Ordinance Violation
Ordinance Violation
Traffic Stop

Traffic Stop

Area Check

Area Check

Traffic Stop
Suspicious Incident
Follow Up

Traffic Stop

Traffic Enforcement
911 Hangup/Check
Area Check

Area Check

Traffic Stop
Ordinance Violation

Community Relations

Info Medical (Law)
Parking Complaint
Motorist Assist
Building Check
Ordinance Violation
Area Check

Area Check

Follow Up

Animal Bite

Area Check

Area Check

REDDI

Building Check
Traffic Enforcement

Golden Police Department
Daily Activity Blotter

610 Boyd St, GOLDEN, CO, 80403

601 Garden St, GOLDEN, CO, 80403

532 Golden Ridge Rd, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

1019 FORD ST, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

725 10TH ST, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

19300 Hwy 6 Eb, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

19th St / lllinois St, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

16401 W 2ND PL, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

GOLDE HIEGHTS PARK

19th St / Jones Rd, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

101 Rooney Rd, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

911 10th St, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

2135 Lookout Mountain Rd, GOLDEN, CO, 80401
2068-2098 GOLDENVUE DR, GOLDEN, CO, 80401
17132 W Colfax Ave, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

605 JOHNSON RD, GOLDEN, CO, 80419

3151 ILLINOIS ST, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

2135 LOOKOUT MOUNTAIN RD, GOLDEN, CO, 80401
17406 W 17th PI, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

651 16th St, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

13th St / Maple St, GOLDEN, CO, 80401
Hwy 6 Eb / Tripp Rd, GOLDEN, CO, 80401
1301 ARAPAHOE ST, GOLDEN, CO, 80401
1300 10TH ST, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

649 CONFERENCE PL, GOLDEN, CO, 80401
16700 W COLFAX AVE, GOLDEN, CO, 80401
214 CHEYENNE ST, GOLDEN, CO, 80403
129 EAGLE CT, GOLDEN, CO, 80403

1499 IOWA ST, GOLDEN, CO, 80403

17171 S GOLDEN RD, GOLDEN, CO, 80401
Mm 262 170 Wb, UNINC JEFFERSON, CO, 80401
1301 ARAPAHOE ST, GOLDEN, CO, 80401
1301 ARAPAHOE ST, GOLDEN, CO, 80401
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06162019-0321560
06162019-0321540
06162019-0321522
06162019-0321515
06162019-0321498
06162019-0321472
06162019-0321463
06162019-0321462
06162019-0321460
06162019-0321449
06162019-0321439
06162019-0321430
06162019-0321425
06162019-0321416
06162019-0321407
06162019-0321401
06162019-0321394
06162019-0321393
06162019-0321388

06162019-0321374

06162019-0321347
06162019-0321319
06162019-0321307
06162019-0321294
06162019-0321278
06162019-0321266
06162019-0321255
06162019-0321240
06162019-0321181
06162019-0321151
06162019-0321122
06162019-0321114
06162019-0321103
06162019-0321102

GN19-003315

GN19-003314
GN19-003312

GN19-003311

GN19-003310

GN19-003309



6/16/19 8:28 AM

6/16/19 7:10 AM
6/16/19 1:42 AM
6/16/19 1:00 AM
6/16/19 12:27 AM
6/16/19 12:13 AM
6/16/19 12:09 AM
6/16/19 12:02 AM

Special Assignment PD

911 Hangup/Check
Suspicious Vehicle
Assault

Traffic Stop
Suspicious Incident
Disturbance

Info Medical (Law)

Golden Police Department
Daily Activity Blotter

D Town

601 Johnson Rd, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

1216 Washington Ave, GOLDEN, CO, 80401
1216 Washington Ave, GOLDEN, CO, 80401
East St / 18th St, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

685 F St, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

500 20th St, GOLDEN, CO, 80401
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06162019-0321094

06162019-0321026
06162019-0320832
06162019-0320796
06162019-0320769
06162019-0320747
06162019-0320743
06162019-0320729

GN19-003307
GN19-003306



